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201509080003
12950

09/08/2015
02:10:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
FLOYD H

14 38 Lot#:85
Book:14 Pg:38
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE III
AMENDED
MAP OF THE
RESURVEY
OF THE FINAL
PLAT

201509280003
37320

09/28/2015
09:50:41

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
JERRY R

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201509180003
27910

09/18/2015
01:44:44

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUDLEY
MORGAN E

36 47 Lot#:317
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201509180003
27890

09/18/2015
01:44:42

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MADDOX
THOMAS B

30 17 Lot#:90
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

201509010003
04470

09/01/2015
08:40:51

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE YONEDA YUKI 37 105 Lot#:40
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201509010003
05340

09/01/2015
12:42:49

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLOMON
STANLEY L

13 99 Lot#:339
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
SEVENTH
SECTOR

201509010003
05350

09/01/2015
12:42:50

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOLOMON
STANLEY L

13 99 Lot#:339
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
SEVENTH
SECTOR

201509020003
06020

09/02/2015
08:39:21

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT
SHARON K

37 65 Lot#:214 Lot:F
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201509040003
09700

09/04/2015
11:20:28

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CROWSON
TIMOTHY D

Instr
#:20150629000
216080

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST



201509300003
41510

09/30/2015
09:51:28

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRICKHOUSE
JEFFERY W

11 63 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:11 Pg:63
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR


