Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509080003 12950	09/08/2015 02:10:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN FLOYD H			14	38		Lot#:85 Book:14 Pg:38 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE III AMENDED MAP OF THE RESURVEY OF THE FINAL PLAT
201509280003 37320	09/28/2015 09:50:41	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS JERRY R						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201509180003 27910	09/18/2015 01:44:44	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUDLEY MORGAN E			36	47		Lot#:317 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201509180003 27890	09/18/2015 01:44:42	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADDOX THOMAS B			30	17	1	Lot#:90 Book:30 Pg:17 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201509010003 04470	09/01/2015 08:40:51	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YONEDA YUKI			37	105		Lot#:40 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201509010003 05340	09/01/2015 12:42:49	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLOMON STANLEY L			13	99		Lot#:339 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND SEVENTH SECTOR
201509010003 05350	09/01/2015 12:42:50	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOLOMON STANLEY L			13	99		Lot#:339 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND SEVENTH SECTOR
201509020003 06020	09/02/2015 08:39:21	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT SHARON K			37	65		Lot#:214 Lot:F Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
201509040003 09700	09/04/2015 11:20:28	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CROWSON TIMOTHY D					Instr #:20150629000 216080	Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST

		09:51:28	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee		BRICKHOUSE JEFFERY W			11	63		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:11 Pg:63 Sub:NORWICK FOREST FIRST SECTOR
--	--	----------	---------------------------	---------	--	-------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	---